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Creating Caring Environments
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: ‘ ”- = 10:00 Spa sensation 1| 10:00 Exercice Wheel My wish 3 10:00 Rosary 10:00 News Hour 5 10:00 Nails Salon
w’i — < 11:00 Antonym or Synonym 11:00 Bible Verse Study 10:00 Mass 11:00 Exercise Wheel 11:00 Floor darts 11:00 Spa sensation
e 2:10 Bowling 2:10 Bingo 11:00 Chair Dance Exercise 2:10 Craft 2:10 Bingo 2:10 Mini Golf
. 3:15 Self-directed activities 3:15 Self-directed activities 2:10 Floor Darts 3:10 Charade 3:15 Self-directed activities 3:15 Self-directed activities
3:30 Bracelette making 3:30 Painting/Coloring 3:15 Self-directed activities 3:15 Self-directed activities 3:30 Hangman 3:30 Bean Bag Toss
6:10 Sing along 6:10 Frisbee + Trivia game 3:30 Card Game 6:10 Board Games 6:10 Short Stories 6:10 Snoezelon
N 6:10 Darts
10:00 Televised Mass (1) 7 | 10:00 Spa sensation 8 Hairdresser in the home My wish 10 10:00 Rosary 11| 10:00 News Hour 12| 10:00 Nails Salon 13
11:00 Cover-up dice 11:00 Antonym or Synonym 10:00 Exercice Wheel 10:00 Televised Mass 11:00 Exercise Wheel 11:00 Floor darts 11:00 Spa sensation
2:10 Balloon Tennis 2:10 Bowling 11:00 Bible Verse Study 11:00 Chair Dance Exercise 2:10 Craft 2:10 Bingo 2:10 Mini Golf
3:15 Self-directed activities 3:15 Self-directed activities 2:10 Bingo 2:10 Floor Darts 3:10 Charade 3:15 Self-directed 3:15 Self-directed
3:30 Scrabble 3:30 Bracelette making 3:15 Self-directed activities 3:15 Self-directed 3:15 Self-directed activities activities
6:10 Snoezelon 6:10 Sing along 3:30 Painting/Coloring activities activities 3:30 Hangman 3:30 Bean Bag Toss
6:10 Frisbee + Tr|V|a game 3:30 Card Game 6:10 Board Games 6:10 Short Stories — 6:10 Snoezelon
T ' 6:10 Darts @@v@ (0)
10:00 Televised Mass (1) 14 | 10:00 Spa sensation 15 10:00 Exercice Wheel 16 My wish 17 | 10:00 Rosary 18 10:00 News Hour 19 10:00 Nails Salon 20
11:00 Cover-up dice 11:00 Antonym or 11:00 Bible Verse Study 10:00 Mass 11:00 Exercise Wheel 11:00 Floor darts 11:00 Spa sensation
2:10 Balloon Tennis Synonym 2:10 Bingo e 11:00 Chair Dance Exercise 2:10 Craft 2:10 Bingo 2:10 Mini Golf
3:15 Self-directed 2:10 Bowling 3:15 Self-directed 2:10 Floor Darts 3:10 Charade 3:15 Self-directed 3:15 Self-directed
activities 3:15 Self-directed activities . 3:15 Self-directed 3:15 Self-directed activities activities
3:30 Scrabble activities 3:30 Painting/Coloring activities activities 3:30 Hangman 3:30 Bean Bag Toss
6:10 Snoezelon 3:30 Bracelette making 6:10 Frisbee + Trivia game 3:30 Card Game 6:10 Board Games 6:10 Short Stories 6:10 Snoezelon
6:10 Sing along 6:10 Darts @J},@
10:00 Televised Mass (1) 21| 10:00 Spa sensation 29 | 10:00 Exercice Wheel 23 My wish 24 | 10:00 Rosary 25 | 10:00 News Hour 26 | 10:00 Nails Salon 27
11:00 Cover-up dice 11:00 Antonym or 11:00 Bible Verse Study 10:00 Televised Mass 11:00 Exercise Wheel 11:00 Floor darts 11:00 Spa sensation
2:10 Balloon Tennis Synonym 2:10 Bingo 11:00 Chair Dance 2:10 Craft 2:10 Bingo 2:10 Mini Golf
3:15 Self-directed 2:10 Bowling 3:15 Self-directed Exercise 3:10 Charade 3:15 Self-directed 3:15 Self-directed
activities 3:15 Self-directed activities 2:10 Floor Darts 3:15 Self-directed activities activities
3:30 Scrabble activities 3:30 Painting/Coloring 3:15 Self-directed activities 3:30 Hangman 3:30 Bean Bag Toss
6:10 Snoezelon 3:30 Bracelette making 6:10 Frlsbee + Tr|V|a Jame activities 6:10 Board Games 6:10 Short Storles 6:10 Snoezelon
6:10 Sing along 0 (O 3:30 Card Game
6:10 Darts _
10:00 Televised N!ass (1) o2g | 10:00 Spa sensation 29 | 10:00 E?(eI'CICG Wheel 30 | Michel, St. - 11 Apr. Claude, L.- 27 Apr. yiZs S )
11:00 Cover-up dice 11:00 Antonym or 11:00 Bible Verse Study el
2:10 Balloon Tennis Synonym 2:10 Bingo & = S
3:15 Self-directed 2:10 Bowling 3:15 Self-directed GertrUde’ P.-16 Apr. Lorena’ M. - 30 Apr'
activities 3:15 Self-directed activities : .
3:30 Scrabble activities 3:30 Painting/Coloring Nicole, L. - 17 Apr.
6:10 Snoezelon 3:30 Bracelette making 6:10 Frisbee + Trivia
6:10 Sing along game  @@HN@® |Micheline, A.-19 Apr.




